

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S . G . S H A H

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24414/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 23/09/2004 in WP No. 7433/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

SANJAY KUMAR RAMCHANDRA KHOT & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 18333 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 24691 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 12/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Farrukh Rasheed,Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kumar Gupta,Adv.

Mr. P.K. Manohar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Request for dasti service is allowed as prayed for concerned unserved respondents in concerned SLPs. Served respondents may file counter affidavit before the next date. List the matter on 21.2.2007.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar